
Party Packages

3 hour Package 

4 hour Package

8 hour Package

Custom Package

EARLY REGULAR 

$3600

$4200

$7600

$3000

$3600

$6400

get qoute

HIRE PACKAGE

Early booking price applies to bookings made at minimum 14 days before the booking date, regular booking price applies to bookings made within 14 days (ie. for a booking on the Saturday 22nd of July
2023 to qualify for early booking price this must have been booked on or before Saturday the 8th of July 2023).
Access to the space begins at the time of your booking, if you require set up/decoration please factor that into your required time frame
We include a 30 min bump out window at the end of your booking for you to clean up the space and pack your belongings (If your booking ends at 5pm you have until 5:30pm until the space must be
handed back). The space should be handed over in a similar state to which it was occupied. Cleaning fee may be applied if the space is left in disarray.
 Hired space includes Lobby, Studio and Kitchen 

DISCO 
PARTY 1HR

DANCE & PAINT
PARTY 1.5HRSNUMBERS

Up to 10kids

11-20kids

21-30kids

30+ kids

+$3500

+$2500

+$4500

get qoute

+$5000

+$3500

+$6000

get qoute

STUDIO PRICES
CHOOSE THE LENGTH OF YOUR HIRE

ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE PRICES
ADD ON THE TYPE OF ENTERTAINMENT YOU WANT FOR YOUR PARTY

DECORATION PRICES
ADD ON DECORATION IF YOU NEED

BALLOON ARCH &
SCATTERED BALLOONS

NAME
BOARD/BANNER

+$1000 +$300

THEMED
DECORATION

get qoute

PERFORM 
PARTY 1HR

DANCE CLASS
PARTY 1HR

+$3500

+$2500

+$4500

get qoute

+$3500

+$2500

+$4500

get qoute

BOOK NOW

http://moveforlife.asia/studiohiring

